Circulation - April 2022

AUDIO
AUDIOBK
AV-EQUIP
BOOK
CD-ROM

DVD

DVD-SR
E-BOOK
GAMES
HOTSPOT
ILL
INFO-MEDIA
J-AUDIO
J-AUDIOBK
J-BOOK
J-DVD
J-DVD-SR
J-MAG

J-PBK
J-PLAYAWAY
J-VIDEO
MAGAZINE
NEW-AUDIO
NEW-BOOK
NEW-DVD
NEW-DVDSR
NEW-GAMES
NEW-ITEM
NEW-JBOOK
NEW-JDVD
NEW-JDVDSR
NEW-YABOOK
NEW-YADVD
NEWAUDIOBK
PAPERBACK
PASS
PLAYAWAY
REALIA
REFERENCE
RENTAL
SPECIAL
UNKNOWN
VIDEO
YA-BOOK
YA-DVD
YA-DVD-SR

Bell

376

17

643

69

90

10

27

76

1,323

BLOO

574

84

104
17

1,555

CALD CEDA

22
52
1
3 1,049

119
43

46

16
1 2133
103

12

31

127

78

15 4,054

CLIF

6,572
315

267

49

479
58

116

69

52

574

12,439

CLIF-AL
12
18
2,521

141

80
11,401
300

85
10
43

294

293

12

653
35

15,945

FAIR

1,178
84

31

125

40

45

2,441

HALE
4

247
10

18

24

26

12

31

615

KEARNY KEARNY-BR LITT NHAL

6 23 24
48 43
625 42 1,042 550
114 356 290
99 33

1

2 3
16
1,416 44 1,500 1,164
36 123

14
28
12 5 135 56

1
196 18 184 191
54 55
8 2

1
39 64 19
12
14 2 2
1 13
6 102

9 1

4 2

4

1
11

15 64 22
2,470 109 3,643 2,745
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PASS

1,675

292

19
6,222
104

31

378
139

972
29

10,421

PASS-RE
1

88

44

498

11

19

110

827

PATE

254

40

200

56
10

585

PATE-NO PATE-SO PATE-TO PCCC
1
4 4
9 68 85 431
1
3 23 14 4
4 1
38 201 243 27
3 2
2 3 8
2
1 1
6 3
1
1
6 29 26
10
4
68 347 390 464

PCCC-WA

POMP
2
28

712

223

1,091
46

84

11

34

12

2,455

10

23
2,508

39

335

68

13

226

4,790
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TOTO

223

48

704

23

37

1,110

UNION-CITY

296

116

670

30

66

42

1,267

UNION-CTBR

340

96

770
63

42

110

64

1,525

VERO
32
62

1,733

228
26

27

5

1

10
3,052
128

5

67

147

413

12
14
31

32

327

6,579

WANA
2
27
6
769

64
5

228
49

33

2,330

WAYN
282
294

4,806

822
155

35

36

18

52
7,652
568

4

21
1,956
63

1,480
116

325

883

19,878

WMIL
1

201
1,849

488
7

16

2,877
356

175

412

35

23

43

6,879

WPAR Type Total

107
36
7
991

354
17

10
3
4

1,080
196

16

130
40

12

56

3,075

751
920

27
26,285
1
4,737
577

96

11
4,383
186

10
110,344
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